
TAGORE UNIV 

Rabindranath Tagore Uiversity 
Hojai-782435, Assam, India 

Phone 03674-295004(O), 7086031120(M) 
website- www.rtuassam.ac.in : : email - rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail.com 

Ref. No. RTU/Quotation/3412 

Terms and Conditions: 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

The undersigned invites quotations from Recognized/Authorised Agency/Distributor/Supplier for purchase of 8 
(Eight) Water Purifier with the following specifications and conditions. 

(1) Quotation along with self attested photo copy of PAN card, GST registration No. (lIf applicable) must be 
reach the Office of the Registrar of Rabindranath Tagore University, Hojai, Assam,PIN-782436 on or before 
2:00 P.M. of 04/06/2024. 

(2) The Water purifier must be UV along with UF technology base (Electric) 
(3) Storage capacity must be minimum 7.5 liters 

Date: 30-05-2024 

(4) Each Water Purifier must contain two iron filters 

(5) The supplier must provide free installation and minimum one year free service along with warranty 
(6) Price must be inclusive of GST 
(7) The product must be an established brand 
(8) The bidder has to submit the quotation as per prescribed bid/quotation form enclosed here with either 

through messenger (Sealed quotation) or through E-mail(rabindranathtagoreuniversity @gmail.com) . 

(T. C\Kalita) 
Registrar i/c 

Rabindranath Tagore University 
Hojaí-782436 (Assam) 

Registrar ilc 
Rabindranath Tagore University 

Hojai (Assam) 



IAGORE 

website- www.rtuassam.ac.in:: email - rabindranathtagoreuniversity@gmail.com, rturegistrar0@gmail.com 

1. Name of Bidder: 

2.. Address of Bidder: 

3. Registration 

4. GST No: 

5. PAN No: 

Rabindranath Tagore University 

6. Quoted Rate: 

SI. No 

1 

2 

Hojai-782435, Assam, India 
Phone- 03674-295004(0), 7086031120(M) 

Items Name 

BID /QUOTATION FORM 

Name of 

Manufacturer/Brand 

Specification in 

short 

Signature of Bidder 

Rate per Unit 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

